1998 Prairie 400 4X4 PARTS DIAGRAM
Drive Converter
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1998 Prairie 400 4X4 PARTS LIST
Drive Converter
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BALANCER,T=0.8 (Ref # 13041) 13041-1084 AR
BALANCER,T=1.0 (Ref # 13041A) 13041-1085 AR
GUIDE,NONE (Ref # 13070) 13070-1302 AR
GUIDE,1 LINE (Ref # 13070A) 13070-1316 AR
GUIDE,3 LINES (Ref # 13070B) 13070-1317 AR
GUIDE,2 LINES (Ref # 13070C) 13070-1318 AR
COVER-ASSY (Ref # 16146) 16146-1088 1
WEIGHT-RAMP (Ref # 39152) 39152-1053 3
WEIGHT-RAMP (Ref # 39152A) 39152-1060 3
COUPLING-ASSY (Ref # 42033) 42033-1187 1
SLEEVE (Ref # 42036) 42036-1334 1
SHOE (Ref # 49048) 49048-1057 3
SPIDER (Ref # 49050) 49050-1062 1
RAMP,DRIVEN CONVERTER (Ref # 49092) 49092-1058 1
CONVERTER-ASSY-DRIVE (Ref # 49093) 49093-1057 1
CONVERTER-ASSY-DRIVEN (Ref # 49094) 49094-1055 1
SHEAVE-MOVABLE (Ref # 59301) 59301-1058 1
SHEAVE-COMP,FIXED (Ref # 59302) 59302-1064 1
SHEAVE-COMP,MOVABLE (Ref # 59302A) 59302-1065 1
SHEAVE-COMP (Ref # 59302B) 59302-1066 1
NUT,LOCK,6MM (Ref # 92019) 92019-008 3
WASHER (Ref # 92022) 92022-1899 6
WASHER,SPECIAL CONICAL (Ref # 92022A) 92022-1901 3
WASHER,12.5X32X3.2 (Ref # 92022B) 92022-1982 1
SPACER,10X16X0.8 (Ref # 92026) 92026-1304 12
SPACER,32.3X46X1.0 (Ref # 92026A) 92026-1485 AR
SPACER,32.3X46X1.6 (Ref # 92026B) 92026-1486 AR
SPACER (Ref # 92026C) 92026-1491 24
SPACER,32.3X46X1.2 (Ref # 92026D) 92026-1492 AR
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1998 Prairie 400 4X4 PARTS LIST
Drive Converter
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SPACER,32.3X46X0.8 (Ref # 92026E) 92026-1494 AR
SPACER,32.3X46X0.6 (Ref # 92026F) 92026-1495 AR
SPACER,48.7X57.5X1.0 (Ref # 92026G) 92026-1498 AR
BUSHING,43X47X20 (Ref # 92028) 92028-1508 1
BUSHING,40X44X12 (Ref # 92028A) 92028-1511 1
BUSHING,32X36X20 (Ref # 92028B) 92028-1513 1
BUSHING,25X28X30 (Ref # 92028C) 92028-1514 1
PIN,6.5X10X38 (Ref # 92043) 92043-1370 6
ROLLER (Ref # 92122) 92122-1152 3
BOLT-UPSET (Ref # 112) 112G0630 3
SPRING,DRIVEN CONVERTER (Ref # 92144) 92144-1977 1
SPRING,DRIVE CONVERTER (Ref # 92144A) 92144-1978 1
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92150) 92150-1014 24
BOLT,CONVERTER,DRIVE (Ref # 92151) 92151-1119 1
BOLT,CONVERTER,DRIVE (Ref # 92151A) 92151-1120 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-1295 2
WASHER (Ref # 92200A) 92200-1342 2
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.